
Rank Chapter

Active Member Semester 

GPA

New Member 

Semester GPA

Active Member 

Cumulative 

GPA

New Member 

Cumulative 

GPA

Total 

Membership

Chapter 

Semester 

GPA

Chapter 

Cumulative 

GPA

1 Delta Zeta 3.09 2.96 3.13 3.03 52 3.05 3.10

All Sorority 86 2.96 3.04

2 Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.98 2.66 3.17 2.69 33 2.90 3.05

All FT Female 2136 2.82 2.98

3 Alpha Gamma Delta 2.92 2.59 3.12 2.65 34 2.80 2.95

All Greek 196 2.77 2.89

4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.69 2.64 2.84 2.88 14 2.67 2.85

All Fraternity 110 2.63 2.77

5 Alpha Gamma Rho 2.71 2.32 2.78 2.53 35 2.60 2.71

All FT Male 1895 2.45 2.66

6 Sigma Chi 2.57 2.03 2.75 2.04 28 2.37 2.48

OC FT Freshmen 1,260 2.36 2.49

*New Member GPA is not reported due to less than two New Members.

Total 

Membership

196

4030

2135

1895

1260

All Full-Time Undergraduates (OC)

Fort Hays State University

Fraternity & Sorority Community Grade Report

Fall 2014

Cumulative GPA
2.89

All Greek & Campus Information Semester GPA
2.77Greek

2.83

Full-Time Male

2.49

2.82

2.45

2.36

2.98

2.66

2.65Undergraduate Students

Overall Full-Time Freshmen (OC)

Full-Time Female 


