## Fort Hays State University Fraternity & Sorority Community Grade Report Fall 2014

Rank	Chapter	Active Member Semester GPA	New Member Semester GPA	Active Member Cumulative GPA	New Member Cumulative GPA	Total Membership	Chapter Semester GPA	Chapter Cumulative GPA
1	Delta Zeta	3.09	2.96	3.13	3.03	52	3.05	3.10
	All Sorority					86	2.96	3.04
2	Sigma Phi Epsilon	2.98	2.66	3.17	2.69	33	2.90	3.05
	All FT Female					2136	2.82	2.98
3	Alpha Gamma Delta	2.92	2.59	3.12	2.65	34	2.80	2.95
	All Greek					196	2.77	2.89
4	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	2.69	2.64	2.84	2.88	14	2.67	2.85
	All Fraternity					110	2.63	2.77
5	Alpha Gamma Rho	2.71	2.32	2.78	2.53	35	2.60	2.71
	All FT Male					1895	2.45	2.66
6	Sigma Chi	2.57	2.03	2.75	2.04	28	2.37	2.48
	OC FT Freshmen					1,260	2.36	2.49

<sup>\*</sup>New Member GPA is not reported due to less than two New Members.

All Greek & Campus Infor	Total Membership	Semester GPA	Cumulative GPA	
Greek		196	2.77	2.89
Undergraduate Students	All Full-Time Undergraduates (OC)	4030	2.65	2.83
	Full-Time Female	2135	2.82	2.98
	Full-Time Male	1895	2.45	2.66
	Overall Full-Time Freshmen (OC)	1260	2.36	2.49